Valpklass 4 man - 6 man Tikar - normalharig

ML 1/2 2 Saterjantans Lowa 2025-03-02 SE19801/2025  Yonex vom Rumbachtal Bizmarks Hof Ida

Deltar ej 1 Ebafarmens Sauna 2025-02-08 SE18265/2025  |Ebafarmens Lux Ebafarmens Israelle

Valpklass 6 man - 9 man Tikar - normalharig

ML 1/1 ‘3 ‘Woho's lwana ‘2024-12-25 ‘SE13492/2025 ’Woho's Zico ‘Olympia de Interbarbarossa

Valpklass 6 man - 9 man Hanar - normalharig

G1/1 ‘4 Pandra Von Der Kolonie

Mossmarkens Ice ‘2024-10—30 ‘SE49472/2024 ’Divahedens Ozzy

Valpklass 9 man - 12 man Tikar - langharig

ML 1/1 ‘5

Woho's Heaven ‘2024-09-10 ‘SE45913/2024 ’Kratos vom Zellwaldrand ‘Woho's Vizzla

Valpklass 9 man - 12 man Tikar - normalharig

Deltar ej ‘6

Woho's Hoho ‘2024-09-10 ‘SE45911/2024 ’Kratos vom Zellwaldrand ‘Woho's Vizzla

Valpklass 9 man - 12 man Hanar - langharig

ML 1/2 7 Ebafarmens Latte 2024-07-14 SE42161/2024  |Team Haweto Enzo Ebafarmens Taffy

L1/2 8 Ebafarmens Punch 2024-08-02 SE43608/2024 |TEAM HAWETO ENZO EBAFARMENS RISKA

Valpklass 9 man - 12 man Hanar - normalharig

ML 1/1 ‘9 ‘Woho's Helix 2024-09-10 SE45910/2024 'Kratos vom Zellwaldrand Woho's Vizzla




Juniorklass 12 man - 18 man Tikar - normalharig

Sg1/1 10 Memorix Gina 2024-02-06

Juniorklass 12 man - 18 man Hanar - langharig

Deltar ej 11 Woho's Django 2024-02-29
Unghund 18 man - 24 man Tikar - langharig
Deltar ej 12 Ebafarmens Annabelle 2024-01-05

Brukshundklass 24 man -> Tikar - normalharig

V1/3 22 Woho's Qwinja 2021-07-10
G1/3 20 Atenagardens Zera 2021-05-04
Deltar ej 21 Imzedrift's Pandora 2019-10-22

Brukshundklass 24 man -> Hanar - normalharig

V1/8 23 Ebafarmens Nox 2020-09-23
V2/8 31 Woho's Zooka 2023-01-06
Sg1/8 26 Norden von Peroh 2020-07-31
G1/8 28 Turbaz Wido 2021-05-12
G2/8 25 Koda vom Wolfssprung 2023-04-21
u 27 Turbaz Wato 2021-05-12

SE17734/2024

SE18632/2024

SE15212/2024

SE54841/2021

SE36649/2021

SE58680/2019

SE58647/2020

SE14782/2023

SE59917/2022

SE43836/2021

SE42804

SE43838/2021

Torneryds Xco

Komsa's lbux

Haus Qira Fenris

Team Cayira Odd

Atenagardens Rig

Rolex Del Camino Duro

Team Cayira Odd

Bazooka de Casa Celta

Iceman Vom Groben Ex

Lymmels Kimbo

Aragorn von Artair

Lymmels Kimbo

Memorix Blacky

Woho's Oxi Action

Ebafarmens Taffy

Woho's Vizzla

Ascha von Peroh

Joga Lengy

Ebafarmens Foxy

Woho's Vizzla

Fly von Peroh

Mixalex lza

Josy von der black Pearl

Mixalex lza



u 29 Turbaz Wox

Deltar ej 30 Wirr Wapp's Boss

Oppenklass 24 man -> Tikar - langharig

Sg1/3 14 Ebafarmens Taffy
Sg 2/3 15 Ebafarmens Unette
G1/3 13 Bliabackens Hubba

Oppenklass 24 man -> Tikar - normalharig
Sg1/2 17 Woho's Zpice

G1/2 16 Gramanns Easy

Oppenklass 24 man -> Hanar - l&nghérig
Sg1/1 18 Yakasimba Abraxas
Oppenklass 24 man -> Hanar - normalharig

U 19 Gramanns El Toro

u 24 Gramans Django

Uppfodarklass Langhar
Ebafarmen 1 HP

2021-05-12

2020-01-27

2021-10-10

2022-09-08

2022-02-13

2023-01-06

2023-02-09

2022-03-01

2023-02-09

2023-01-19

SE43837/2021

SE11654/2023

SE69346/2021

SE56364/2022

SE16338/2022

SE14787/2023

s€19264/2023

SE52683/2022

Se19260/2023

SE16667/2023

Lymmels Kimbo

Jin Del Camino Duro

Team Cayira Odd

Ebafarmens Nox

Ebafarmens Octopus

Bazooka de Casa Celta

Wirr Wapp's Boss

Zitan Vom Repitition

Wire Wapps Boss

Denzel Del Camino Duro

Mixalex lza

Sniffer's Xena

Ebafarmens Xangria

Ebafarmens Odessa

Ziger Hof Alpha

Woho's Vizzla

Jin Del Camino Duro

Que Sera Sera X-Men Storm

Gra-damen's Khloe

Gra-Damen's Gna'



